
10000 54.9563

Name of the Issuer Identify code of the Issuer Transaction day
Identify code of the financial 

instrument

Total daily volume (in 

number of shares)

Daily weighted 

average purchase 

price of the shares

Market (MIC 

Code)

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 23/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 30 000 66.9618 XPAR

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 23/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 10 000 66.9085 CEUX

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 24/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 10 000 66.9007 CEUX

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 24/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 30 000 66.8455 XPAR

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 25/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 10 000 67.3610 CEUX

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 25/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 30 000 67.3045 XPAR

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 26/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 10 000 67.2653 CEUX

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 26/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 30 000 67.2336 XPAR

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 27/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 25 000 68.2462 XPAR

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 27/02/2026 FR0014000MR3 5 000 68.3610 CEUX

TOTAL 190 000 67.2772

Name of the Issuer Identify code of the Issuer Name of the Broker Identity code of the Broker
Day/Hour of the 

transaction (CET)

Identify code of the 

financial 

instrument

Quantity 

bought
Price per unit Currency

Market (MIC 

Code)
Reference number of the transaction Purpose of the buyback

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:02:21 FR0014000MR3  184 67.1400 EUR XPAR Wd6cLIwvQwKsdylUxQtxxAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:04:20 FR0014000MR3  200 67.3800 EUR XPAR MOihDhGsRZOAa_99k6vwngA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:04:20 FR0014000MR3  188 67.3800 EUR XPAR TTd9aFg6SoCSZMJG8F5IDgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:04:20 FR0014000MR3  32 67.3800 EUR XPAR VZEfZI-9Q32O8fmngukhkQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:04:20 FR0014000MR3  213 67.3600 EUR XPAR Vurp8dAyTYeb-6V4MIcmLwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:05:14 FR0014000MR3  20 67.1400 EUR XPAR FYsX0jWnT2uhkKYXBft7NAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:08:20 FR0014000MR3  75 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3262415548045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:10:15 FR0014000MR3  80 66.9600 EUR CEUX 3262418073045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:15:20 FR0014000MR3  200 67.3400 EUR XPAR ttLxdnghSdGGFul_GLwy_wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:15:28 FR0014000MR3  184 67.3000 EUR XPAR sjrFwMCGRAu4HlOTXe0jvwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:15:30 FR0014000MR3  70 67.2800 EUR CEUX 3262428000045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:15:30 FR0014000MR3  107 67.2400 EUR XPAR yoHo394SSTSCXJKGxNBs3AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:15:30 FR0014000MR3  78 67.2400 EUR XPAR EWC0micLQYORLg4Thnq1rAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:17:50 FR0014000MR3  86 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3262431728045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:17:50 FR0014000MR3  161 67.1000 EUR XPAR obzUS3buRGaOjArGzee7oAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:21:29 FR0014000MR3  164 67.0200 EUR XPAR xyElrYJlQeuj1YNLWPEMaAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:25:41 FR0014000MR3  21 67.2000 EUR XPAR ylsIfCeTQImdbT5AUwkeggA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:25:41 FR0014000MR3  93 67.2000 EUR XPAR u0UDd14KS0uWGrkRy9rVhgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:25:45 FR0014000MR3  74 67.2400 EUR XPAR 3qGt9Ay7S-WMRTk22Ug02wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:25:45 FR0014000MR3  15 67.2400 EUR XPAR bXpcBbApQoWbHouz5dBHjQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:25:45 FR0014000MR3  13 67.2400 EUR XPAR Tq1VnTtZSvyTyAXtoYGOEgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:27:03 FR0014000MR3  98 67.2400 EUR XPAR 7uTEnIe3RHWGmZQjW3b5CQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:27:03 FR0014000MR3  78 67.2400 EUR XPAR chY-2ya5TSKoENUKvAZS5AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:27:03 FR0014000MR3  49 67.2400 EUR XPAR hzC2zyO5RvexugM-pFrfWAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:27:03 FR0014000MR3  41 67.2400 EUR XPAR ZkL1S0xcREShf7IcMRaLWwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:27:10 FR0014000MR3  73 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3262444896045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:31:03 FR0014000MR3  56 67.2200 EUR XPAR dg2tWAMCSeeU8iL_X-4TQgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:31:03 FR0014000MR3  52 67.2200 EUR XPAR peC3fJ0pSCKMNkNoiI6ZwAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:31:03 FR0014000MR3  200 67.1800 EUR XPAR bjXRT1rUQjytF6AfHGpobgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:31:03 FR0014000MR3  38 67.1800 EUR XPAR lecnFhkHR1O_N-YxcpEdQwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:31:03 FR0014000MR3  79 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3262451177045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:33:46 FR0014000MR3  76 67.2600 EUR CEUX 3262454819045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:33:46 FR0014000MR3  253 67.2400 EUR XPAR NE2CAUwmQRC7Q4G6xZ5nfQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:33:46 FR0014000MR3  51 67.2400 EUR XPAR vOde8oRlSfaHKqCkXv97twA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:38:20 FR0014000MR3  1 67.0600 EUR XPAR xRmx6qMoQQe0Tg15ojZ0fAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:38:20 FR0014000MR3  167 67.0600 EUR XPAR ejSOtwHnSgONkb4uLmnMBgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:38:20 FR0014000MR3  79 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3262460771045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:42:50 FR0014000MR3  214 67.1400 EUR XPAR UfHy1DYRS8ilcIp3Yki39gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:42:50 FR0014000MR3  225 67.1400 EUR XPAR y0YYx1QISki37WTl3A5r2wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:46:03 FR0014000MR3  92 67.1600 EUR XPAR Qllcq38oTaqdWArLcHsH2AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:46:03 FR0014000MR3  61 67.1600 EUR XPAR bbexovP8Rc68YKAxFCPeqAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:46:03 FR0014000MR3  79 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3262471455045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:46:03 FR0014000MR3  162 67.1400 EUR XPAR qM2GAnlIRNqKq5T6BigcsQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:54:15 FR0014000MR3  99 67.1800 EUR XPAR 9nG_bEsGRkWBFOxaRTQhqwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:55:50 FR0014000MR3  97 67.2400 EUR XPAR onRH51oWQiSi1iM03yxy3wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:56:40 FR0014000MR3  70 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3262484890045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 09:56:40 FR0014000MR3  243 67.2200 EUR XPAR lif7sxSETYmMRTIhM041QgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:00:37 FR0014000MR3  24 67.3000 EUR CEUX 3262490398045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:00:50 FR0014000MR3  250 67.3000 EUR XPAR -zzQx4U3Qy-JIyt5eRKChgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:00:50 FR0014000MR3  60 67.3000 EUR CEUX 3262490763045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:02:34 FR0014000MR3  79 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3262493057045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:02:34 FR0014000MR3  136 67.2600 EUR XPAR tVQ__RKARuaZjA5ZBSAoHAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:02:34 FR0014000MR3  126 67.2600 EUR XPAR 0y-Jam4zTCa2Ry9cYmOLRQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  22 67.2800 EUR XPAR BnAZXkQ6R3Ol4CymDAlOpQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  32 67.2800 EUR XPAR MQzvIYVYSIeWrTOLv2M4YQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  41 67.2800 EUR XPAR SkZKBzZkQKq3gbTyztVWZAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  83 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3262504903045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  246 67.2200 EUR XPAR 1bCAZTiSRMK-5fT3v85qvQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  129 67.2000 EUR XPAR mM2VqENSTcCnhC3ddjqPeAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  128 67.2000 EUR XPAR qV3fwEf0RBe4tkV6Q8MfGgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:10:04 FR0014000MR3  126 67.2000 EUR XPAR 8N0szqCQQjy0iqOkCKrLigA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:18:39 FR0014000MR3  70 67.3200 EUR CEUX 3262515020045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:21:16 FR0014000MR3  136 67.3400 EUR XPAR -M4QbQY8Ru-f3zo1alYuMQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:24:58 FR0014000MR3  123 67.3800 EUR XPAR -6lxlVjDRq65y7YJfUwEXAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:24:58 FR0014000MR3  112 67.4000 EUR XPAR DgaW_oV0SiuHS1_F6Ibu6QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:24:58 FR0014000MR3  107 67.3800 EUR XPAR pEjpRBFbTjOuTH0hgJy_FwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:24:58 FR0014000MR3  25 67.3800 EUR XPAR yg7crYtcQCygvaKABEPzuQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:24:58 FR0014000MR3  82 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3262523292045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:25:51 FR0014000MR3  85 67.3400 EUR CEUX 3262524627045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:29:50 FR0014000MR3  7 67.3000 EUR XPAR Bb6UfAcMTn644zn8U7kQhgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:29:50 FR0014000MR3  136 67.3000 EUR XPAR CdDXbEWJSumwslhOmb-U_QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:29:51 FR0014000MR3  140 67.2800 EUR XPAR SZkPxNPWQCG6aeTQISh0zwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:29:51 FR0014000MR3  145 67.2600 EUR XPAR 4X0HkxqyQBm-LPEKzhxVRQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:33:04 FR0014000MR3  73 67.2800 EUR CEUX 3262535808045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:33:05 FR0014000MR3  128 67.2400 EUR XPAR tceFjqxZRiOeGcC3IhXo9AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:35:39 FR0014000MR3  123 67.2400 EUR XPAR QUtUaLzTQymWc33kS9daQAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:35:58 FR0014000MR3  123 67.2000 EUR XPAR uF5AcGv5QkS_b9hsZ-lcFQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:40:14 FR0014000MR3  78 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3262552167045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:43:31 FR0014000MR3  108 67.2000 EUR XPAR pajJU5emTtCdKWZA7y0kdAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:43:31 FR0014000MR3  109 67.2000 EUR XPAR BfqW7erwRySUM69_1mCdKAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:43:31 FR0014000MR3  81 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3262559703045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:50:00 FR0014000MR3  95 67.1600 EUR XPAR 5mrviYhvRB2ZwqSGefGmsAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:50:00 FR0014000MR3  32 67.1600 EUR XPAR XPQfCRedRO-PwiyBKCW6GgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:53:00 FR0014000MR3  134 67.2000 EUR XPAR Rtz61CcZRNewxnvVxmz5ngA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:53:00 FR0014000MR3  143 67.2000 EUR XPAR eJygt64nTTS_sIC-WwTzsQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:53:00 FR0014000MR3  77 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3262581846045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:53:02 FR0014000MR3  137 67.1800 EUR XPAR KpQv8uhdQkSfqlRPlHJVrwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 10:56:39 FR0014000MR3  80 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3262591492045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:01:39 FR0014000MR3  28 67.2000 EUR XPAR yfCVxecqRfiNyVVmIkoUXQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:01:39 FR0014000MR3  73 67.2000 EUR XPAR 0LZw1pCPTJqr-buC3VeeJwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:03:02 FR0014000MR3  129 67.2400 EUR XPAR rDeoLsXvTLeNOOYWrdbT_AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:03:02 FR0014000MR3  28 67.2400 EUR XPAR s_IRDBS3SCyC2nbutGnLvQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:03:02 FR0014000MR3  82 67.2400 EUR XPAR 2I2l6s6RRJK-Ob7mVeQJtwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:03:02 FR0014000MR3  129 67.2400 EUR XPAR -R2IsFolRKemA-Vw9sIavQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:03:18 FR0014000MR3  16 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3262599852045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:03:18 FR0014000MR3  61 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3262599853045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:07:54 FR0014000MR3  10 67.1400 EUR XPAR -JrCM614TF2LpQnQdP31rQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:07:54 FR0014000MR3  88 67.1400 EUR XPAR jIODXfAbStWVxa6eDjn2MgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:07:59 FR0014000MR3  101 67.1200 EUR XPAR Sxo2tiv9Qd27VCQQ4hKZ3gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:07:59 FR0014000MR3  101 67.1200 EUR XPAR khfxU1oCQS-y9Rd98ogNWAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:12:10 FR0014000MR3  70 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3262606092045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:12:10 FR0014000MR3  1 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3262606093045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:17:12 FR0014000MR3  4 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3262609452045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:17:12 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3262609453045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:17:12 FR0014000MR3  136 67.1000 EUR XPAR GHYcWVD7QEu2YAB86WoLmwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:17:12 FR0014000MR3  13 67.1000 EUR XPAR MeBZYmXXS1q48Yt1RX17ugA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:17:12 FR0014000MR3  64 67.1000 EUR XPAR ZJqJS6bfSmC5d5oc7QxU4gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:17:12 FR0014000MR3  136 67.1000 EUR XPAR sej0V3PATLqDqw57HGv0BQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:17:12 FR0014000MR3  12 67.1000 EUR XPAR 0RyK7hYOTpS5cBD2sEKqPAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:19:22 FR0014000MR3  81 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3262610664045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:19:22 FR0014000MR3  31 67.0400 EUR XPAR XFN1_FPiSTimPIbPi3UDzgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:19:22 FR0014000MR3  100 67.0400 EUR XPAR a47VdeNnSiOTM9L5kMRZmAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:26:11 FR0014000MR3  233 67.0600 EUR XPAR wkfE9FGkQTaJzihlO4S27wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:26:12 FR0014000MR3  70 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3262615999045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:26:13 FR0014000MR3  115 67.0200 EUR XPAR 9Aozlm2MTMy8yNKQwjslowA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:32:46 FR0014000MR3  85 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3262621750045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:36:56 FR0014000MR3  82 67.1200 EUR XPAR HrA6PJ3yR3mxenHpvlm_vwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:37:03 FR0014000MR3  82 67.1000 EUR XPAR Rv0E20YpQQiLmN6hCKinPgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:37:03 FR0014000MR3  136 67.1000 EUR XPAR haz94Yw5R1GLl5wKzIEmKgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:37:03 FR0014000MR3  78 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3262624470045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:43:24 FR0014000MR3  95 67.0600 EUR XPAR cqwRbjlpQPqgKY8CmyJ5hwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:06 FR0014000MR3  71 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3262629862045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:06 FR0014000MR3  94 67.0400 EUR XPAR 0gpbNG_-Qmyfc-Xb3xUOzQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:53 FR0014000MR3  99 67.0000 EUR XPAR 4Mwuj8ugReyf6Yh1020e7QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:53 FR0014000MR3  103 66.9800 EUR XPAR EmnsIda8S5uPHix6G0ABIgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:53 FR0014000MR3  98 67.0000 EUR XPAR sIMQFpyPTZe-2LzmZBi1XgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:53 FR0014000MR3  96 66.9800 EUR XPAR OCuwNEGlTdyFSpufjvjTKQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:53 FR0014000MR3  81 66.9600 EUR XPAR QKiY9IFoRJCYtcKS6spPoAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:46:53 FR0014000MR3  16 66.9600 EUR XPAR NCE8OKS9Rbm80pcsChi-OgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:52:01 FR0014000MR3  86 66.9800 EUR CEUX 3262633425045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:52:51 FR0014000MR3  44 66.9000 EUR XPAR 6je9qlbOQEW5ubJgxufQwQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:55:17 FR0014000MR3  81 66.8800 EUR CEUX 3262635919045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:55:17 FR0014000MR3  104 66.8800 EUR XPAR l3zWpMVySjyra-BluLVYqQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 11:55:17 FR0014000MR3  95 66.8800 EUR XPAR YRTdLglYQ4aOQ0OQ7BT-lgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:02:40 FR0014000MR3  30 67.0200 EUR CEUX 3262641199045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:02:48 FR0014000MR3  107 67.0200 EUR XPAR LxJynXnHQoK2qJ2Srj-QIwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:02:48 FR0014000MR3  54 67.0200 EUR CEUX 3262641251045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:05:50 FR0014000MR3  192 67.0600 EUR XPAR 6VzpaeJXToGmOPYVCqNl6AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:11:05 FR0014000MR3  16 67.1000 EUR XPAR 7cotVjdwTNmOaOi7osE_XAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:11:05 FR0014000MR3  58 67.1000 EUR XPAR Bjx1Zx_gSRuaafqJrhyq0QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:11:05 FR0014000MR3  7 67.1000 EUR XPAR IPBqBtTNQAaF7T5_Q7kICAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:11:05 FR0014000MR3  12 67.1000 EUR XPAR bqLVXUjLTbSXFb_oMbT2QgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:13:15 FR0014000MR3  100 67.1200 EUR XPAR Z-NFFM5wTRG_Kg_rbi9MPwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:13:15 FR0014000MR3  96 67.1200 EUR XPAR fwAztULnSn2oSAIPCGbyGAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:13:15 FR0014000MR3  86 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3262647732045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:14:03 FR0014000MR3  94 67.0800 EUR XPAR SEt5loSwSySdsIudMdtNdgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:18:03 FR0014000MR3  52 67.1400 EUR CEUX 3262650710045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:18:22 FR0014000MR3  21 67.1400 EUR CEUX 3262650950045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:20:10 FR0014000MR3  104 67.1400 EUR XPAR sBPOH2iSSjWGYDHEyopb9wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:20:10 FR0014000MR3  105 67.1200 EUR XPAR 7NwDpR2JS46E5_hnaosClwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:20:17 FR0014000MR3  100 67.1000 EUR XPAR TrCQaSrRRtusznIALtseNQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:20:17 FR0014000MR3  107 67.1000 EUR XPAR vtCEaK6ESmG6FYraOXpTWwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:25:23 FR0014000MR3  1 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3262655199045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:25:23 FR0014000MR3  74 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3262655200045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:25:24 FR0014000MR3  58 67.0400 EUR XPAR OOuf9mNkTO-9OArtW11ARAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:27:33 FR0014000MR3  97 67.0600 EUR XPAR 90baCnA2SGmkrzQAIdVjIAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:30:16 FR0014000MR3  73 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3262658653045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:30:16 FR0014000MR3  103 67.0400 EUR XPAR Yd0JpaD5Q-SfSjg7yy0PsgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:33:37 FR0014000MR3  212 67.0400 EUR XPAR K8N5_hWfR0qefjuG86mKrwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:36:03 FR0014000MR3  37 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3262662104045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:36:27 FR0014000MR3  42 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3262662328045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:40:51 FR0014000MR3  202 67.0200 EUR XPAR C8UJHGUWTvyp4XAwGAPAQQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:40:51 FR0014000MR3  1 67.0200 EUR XPAR Gq3Q1tseTfOsZiH-Z0eVjAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:44:13 FR0014000MR3  73 67.0200 EUR CEUX 3262666364045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:44:13 FR0014000MR3  98 67.0200 EUR XPAR 3lZvs6kqRVK65iag1c36fQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:44:13 FR0014000MR3  96 67.0200 EUR XPAR hCNnYRLyRVmu5-Aq8z2cWQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:44:13 FR0014000MR3  104 67.0000 EUR XPAR qx8yMgEJQWS2CtEs7peOGgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:52:08 FR0014000MR3  83 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3262671202045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:52:08 FR0014000MR3  95 67.0600 EUR XPAR tUvbps3oQDSbk8i74_xpgwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:56:40 FR0014000MR3  101 67.0400 EUR XPAR TgopjD6dQ2GfqRd7LD4gDgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:56:40 FR0014000MR3  95 67.0400 EUR XPAR WJLAmcGUQaKONk_qKIzDYwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 12:56:40 FR0014000MR3  76 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3262673743045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:02:18 FR0014000MR3  20 67.0200 EUR XPAR 2g8njep3QgKwvVDu5NnEPgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:02:18 FR0014000MR3  11 67.0200 EUR XPAR M-CpVN3sSxaN9h9rW7KezwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:02:18 FR0014000MR3  82 67.0200 EUR XPAR OuF-5c8TRXC_QbyZRB7ZbwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:03:56 FR0014000MR3  193 67.0000 EUR XPAR 2Q7qniFkQn2ApnjT8ktbYgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:07:05 FR0014000MR3  119 67.0200 EUR XPAR iTRYaRsGTgquzmH77fVqnAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:07:05 FR0014000MR3  105 67.0200 EUR XPAR jLZR6vjATQ6jQFnsmjY-hgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:07:34 FR0014000MR3  84 67.0000 EUR CEUX 3262680443045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:10:35 FR0014000MR3  82 67.0200 EUR CEUX 3262682532045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:14:35 FR0014000MR3  40 67.0200 EUR XPAR 4Eo9fn7KSFGEn-bkiVKDlQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:14:35 FR0014000MR3  66 67.0200 EUR XPAR EvQn1YwZSGyICVsEg9Va3QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:14:51 FR0014000MR3  66 67.0000 EUR XPAR 90unjn-rRqSg6gHXzH7epgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 23/02/2026 13:19:41 FR0014000MR3  74 66.9800 EUR CEUX 3262688099045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 11:59:56 FR0014000MR3  26 66.5200 EUR CEUX 3264016216045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 12:00:12 FR0014000MR3  17 66.5200 EUR CEUX 3264017416045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 12:10:05 FR0014000MR3  81 66.5200 EUR CEUX 3264027246045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 12:10:05 FR0014000MR3  11 66.5400 EUR XPAR PPmZdWSjTwak4lY-9RvUGAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 12:10:05 FR0014000MR3  84 66.5400 EUR XPAR UZYNC5rqQw2NGFMM3V_OBgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 12:10:05 FR0014000MR3  16 66.5400 EUR XPAR WzGDCkTlQ86VGkTL3mlCVgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 14:57:42 FR0014000MR3  123 67.0400 EUR XPAR UZ5wKIGGQKSe4XL77kZ7SgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 14:57:42 FR0014000MR3  10 67.0400 EUR XPAR xYqkn-oORsqjjdSaoPJq9QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 14:58:00 FR0014000MR3  79 67.0200 EUR CEUX 3264197397045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:00:43 FR0014000MR3  260 67.0400 EUR XPAR I6WjYudGRI2qMZ3sgQ1FJwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:03:20 FR0014000MR3  145 67.0800 EUR XPAR sgDCE1aNQr6EVsOam9LsEwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:03:21 FR0014000MR3  136 67.0600 EUR XPAR v3-I7gQkTbSNCNxT69pa-gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:05:42 FR0014000MR3  79 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3264207392045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:06:34 FR0014000MR3  84 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264208228045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:12:46 FR0014000MR3  70 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3264215710045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:12:46 FR0014000MR3  132 67.0600 EUR XPAR 0dragP6hSzuEE7QJTHwrRAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:16:45 FR0014000MR3  100 67.0200 EUR XPAR FptQ9byzQOC31XmS-i6HjAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:16:54 FR0014000MR3  75 67.0000 EUR CEUX 3264220953045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:18:33 FR0014000MR3  94 66.9800 EUR XPAR stpGWExOSsGGJACfqRRl8QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:20:22 FR0014000MR3  99 66.9800 EUR XPAR 0DgdYH-5QcehWuPyCFdiQgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:22:15 FR0014000MR3  98 66.9800 EUR XPAR DztVfwkxS-acwZAU3pp7OAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:22:54 FR0014000MR3  72 66.9600 EUR CEUX 3264228817045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:22:57 FR0014000MR3  185 66.9400 EUR XPAR CPVxR3AcQbWIcN608urW-wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:22:57 FR0014000MR3  7 66.9400 EUR XPAR SNpkUgxyRfOi6kCwxjtHSwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:22:57 FR0014000MR3  94 66.9400 EUR XPAR VnmZYbSyRpaiYTlcPZFI4gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:27:56 FR0014000MR3  276 67.1000 EUR XPAR 8D1_QXItScatC_4jh81UngA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:28:51 FR0014000MR3  162 67.0400 EUR XPAR 6_V_jM6ARuG03LGA7v2KsQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:28:51 FR0014000MR3  85 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3264236862045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  72 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264245748045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  36 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264245765045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  61 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264245767045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  36 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264245779045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  41 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264245780045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  173 67.0000 EUR XPAR yOAmrS1AR6WRq4xoZXn4iwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  167 67.0000 EUR XPAR Jg4vz3ZKTlCGUuU2dPjmxAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:30:30 FR0014000MR3  170 66.9800 EUR XPAR BiSnd_FFRLGGNLyxMjnJCgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:31:42 FR0014000MR3  73 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264249570045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:31:47 FR0014000MR3  116 66.9200 EUR XPAR kSW6QgepSFiVxKb6dlddzAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:31:50 FR0014000MR3  86 66.8800 EUR CEUX 3264250026045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:33:30 FR0014000MR3  76 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264254448045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:34:48 FR0014000MR3  71 66.9400 EUR CEUX 3264257614045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:37:34 FR0014000MR3  78 66.9200 EUR CEUX 3264265860045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:39:00 FR0014000MR3  71 66.9800 EUR CEUX 3264269769045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:39:27 FR0014000MR3  82 66.9600 EUR CEUX 3264270871045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:40:42 FR0014000MR3  76 67.0600 EUR XPAR qlyYNscbRQGn1E16YlPTBgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:40:42 FR0014000MR3  108 67.0600 EUR XPAR 2I7wwqzuSJSgT624pE44qAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:41:21 FR0014000MR3  11 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264276451045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:41:21 FR0014000MR3  64 67.0400 EUR CEUX 3264276452045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:41:52 FR0014000MR3  185 67.0200 EUR XPAR TGyGaYVzRW-DuhZNzePK8AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:43:30 FR0014000MR3  75 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3264280764045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:45:25 FR0014000MR3  312 67.1600 EUR XPAR FpG3mrt_S9K6JJ04zuXdUAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:45:25 FR0014000MR3  80 67.1400 EUR CEUX 3264289008045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:48:26 FR0014000MR3  182 67.1200 EUR XPAR EFQXmXO9SIOrx6tKirTSOwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:48:30 FR0014000MR3  85 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3264302313045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:50:29 FR0014000MR3  70 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3264308842045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:51:03 FR0014000MR3  180 67.1600 EUR XPAR G9IR3PCMTliC03FMZOuCRgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:53:04 FR0014000MR3  85 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3264316279045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:53:04 FR0014000MR3  187 67.1200 EUR XPAR NzNFLq_NT1md-zN1IkPYgQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:53:04 FR0014000MR3  215 67.0800 EUR XPAR TWHSAtQ_QbaH-IXIi1LBeQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:57:02 FR0014000MR3  243 67.2600 EUR XPAR Kgb65q8oROaXozGS2hj1SgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:57:02 FR0014000MR3  79 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3264327060045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:57:06 FR0014000MR3  26 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3264327204045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 15:57:06 FR0014000MR3  57 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3264327205045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:00:52 FR0014000MR3  199 67.1600 EUR XPAR 762CQDKOQEaABV9uikSfzQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:01:10 FR0014000MR3  1 67.1400 EUR CEUX 3264340632045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:01:10 FR0014000MR3  72 67.1400 EUR CEUX 3264340633045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:02:05 FR0014000MR3  166 67.1400 EUR XPAR uMS9FZWTScatBKxu569OBQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:02:05 FR0014000MR3  72 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3264342787045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:02:40 FR0014000MR3  74 67.0200 EUR CEUX 3264344458045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:04:14 FR0014000MR3  191 67.0800 EUR XPAR urMOYhXGSomU_ZChclfs9AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:06:35 FR0014000MR3  178 67.1200 EUR XPAR XdTCtBuNS5KCFQLnQcZdDwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:06:35 FR0014000MR3  70 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3264354381045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:06:35 FR0014000MR3  15 67.1200 EUR XPAR CL-E3twzSYqEkgxkTax6CgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:07:12 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3264355530045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:07:51 FR0014000MR3  210 67.0400 EUR XPAR CxKd4jP9T96dH8qwkHltugA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:10:20 FR0014000MR3  80 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3264363201045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:11:10 FR0014000MR3  3 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3264364693045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:11:10 FR0014000MR3  250 67.1000 EUR XPAR TRDPAjEUQs6gdHZzuzopUgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:12:51 FR0014000MR3  84 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3264367923045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:15:24 FR0014000MR3  100 67.0600 EUR XPAR OtQCovdrQxKbN_3ncEhttgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:15:53 FR0014000MR3  114 67.0600 EUR XPAR hBC5RC91SCeTcLBlN7hCYgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:15:53 FR0014000MR3  122 67.0600 EUR XPAR ume0DC11TdOVpUaKSxdcrQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:15:53 FR0014000MR3  70 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3264374698045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:15:53 FR0014000MR3  13 67.0600 EUR XPAR E39iK2RMRMSQA7QZWEIwQgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:19:10 FR0014000MR3  180 67.1400 EUR XPAR Vhyl7tfjQEmHiResFI0sWgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:22:26 FR0014000MR3  145 67.2400 EUR XPAR 8vetKezISnmt6IKiPYgyfwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:22:26 FR0014000MR3  19 67.2400 EUR XPAR J4V0QHewSVyTbSr4I3P6fgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:22:26 FR0014000MR3  145 67.2400 EUR XPAR Jjla5UiYRSeM-TywoJo7ZwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:23:18 FR0014000MR3  121 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3264389490045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

#C2 - Internal Natixis



EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:24:01 FR0014000MR3  143 67.2200 EUR XPAR MWKP8fjVRGmWIwYgJP901QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:24:01 FR0014000MR3  82 67.2200 EUR XPAR o7fwURf4T36EXv2SRY4TDwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:24:01 FR0014000MR3  85 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3264390690045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:24:01 FR0014000MR3  79 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3264390691045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:24:01 FR0014000MR3  61 67.2200 EUR XPAR IbSymaEJRke1ZJZCsB6KFwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:24:01 FR0014000MR3  100 67.2200 EUR XPAR U4DhlkoqSCSWVi5Bf1_K5wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:24:01 FR0014000MR3  19 67.2200 EUR XPAR ZmeUyuCJRPuVfphzdiy2HQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:28:25 FR0014000MR3  112 67.3000 EUR XPAR zygiOnPSSO2j6KIWhTH26wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:30:15 FR0014000MR3  127 67.3600 EUR XPAR EDYOabq7SkmdxHVVRBvhgAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:32:09 FR0014000MR3  85 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3264410969045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:32:09 FR0014000MR3  80 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3264410970045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:32:09 FR0014000MR3  33 67.3600 EUR XPAR D-0f72pYTGaqPQTtf-Rr0QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:32:09 FR0014000MR3  20 67.3600 EUR XPAR 8tdfPyRoRu2kD8ERoGNEoQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 24/02/2026 16:32:09 FR0014000MR3  90 67.3600 EUR XPAR FzGmOM0aREalCmOfdnQFxAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:09:21 FR0014000MR3  27 67.4600 EUR XPAR 0uQuya6oTvWj9ITeMdkpCQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:09:21 FR0014000MR3  42 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3265426769045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:12:28 FR0014000MR3  106 67.5000 EUR XPAR C-6Fo29bRH2KRePRQUOHiAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:15:59 FR0014000MR3  113 67.5000 EUR XPAR lqI1F2gIT-qcgzFb_HwR2wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:15:59 FR0014000MR3  109 67.5000 EUR XPAR vw1DNIwbQeeK3_eBvCewQQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:19:28 FR0014000MR3  190 67.5000 EUR XPAR kPMX2qqXQnuwmIcL7ZpNAwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  85 67.5200 EUR CEUX 3265441753045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  81 67.5200 EUR XPAR DIbHHFWhT4GS89agN0bv8wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  1 67.5200 EUR XPAR OYCNn4a4RBSjZ0MwH7MQFgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  36 67.5200 EUR XPAR P0i5NMulRXa5iYiXQF-QvAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  50 67.5200 EUR XPAR 1qEt0nSVQ5iqADuzjs5dNQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  50 67.5200 EUR XPAR wWyo5KNvS9mWTCoC2Lp4SQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  78 67.5200 EUR XPAR RbPzZdsvQe2BUK8QSd-yYgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  83 67.5000 EUR CEUX 3265441756045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  1 67.5000 EUR XPAR P2kz4_drQ465IqRH64__aAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  94 67.5000 EUR XPAR 3OUl7wBmTkKNfFXNYPS2AQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  88 67.5000 EUR XPAR CBhM4wgfSNuN1m8ejwTRDwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:25:34 FR0014000MR3  9 67.5000 EUR XPAR uRz6vsS3Rfm3I_NjGgFsFgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:29:16 FR0014000MR3  77 67.7800 EUR CEUX 3265444456045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:30:16 FR0014000MR3  108 67.8200 EUR XPAR yqG9xvcETgmUG9P-PVqhVQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

#C2 - Internal Natixis



EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:37:35 FR0014000MR3  16 67.8800 EUR CEUX 3265453792045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:37:35 FR0014000MR3  110 67.8800 EUR XPAR ciqc98NaS4OcVnnzX8xkZAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:37:35 FR0014000MR3  79 67.8800 EUR CEUX 3265453793045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:39:52 FR0014000MR3  216 67.8800 EUR XPAR dgI21WidSCSnFvH2cvgUaAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:39:52 FR0014000MR3  86 67.8800 EUR CEUX 3265455610045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:45:00 FR0014000MR3  119 67.9200 EUR XPAR HdaG6p6bSluouJSctK_GNQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:45:00 FR0014000MR3  1 67.9200 EUR XPAR fbS1B10BSOaf6aMT0WRs5gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:48:25 FR0014000MR3  125 67.9200 EUR XPAR 5eIjWi63S8a5Hc0YAssDbAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:48:25 FR0014000MR3  124 67.9200 EUR XPAR 8rrkcl35T7CCN1tkniHLPAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:49:51 FR0014000MR3  20 67.9000 EUR CEUX 3265468786045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:49:52 FR0014000MR3  58 67.9000 EUR CEUX 3265468793045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:50:25 FR0014000MR3  15 67.9000 EUR CEUX 3265470024045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:50:29 FR0014000MR3  51 67.9000 EUR CEUX 3265470076045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:50:29 FR0014000MR3  5 67.9000 EUR CEUX 3265470081045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:50:29 FR0014000MR3  122 67.8800 EUR XPAR IZAcnDf-Sa6TEo-IaaqeSQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:50:29 FR0014000MR3  125 67.8800 EUR XPAR UE2b0-IRTlaQdJw6T8auLQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:56:28 FR0014000MR3  70 67.9400 EUR CEUX 3265475710045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:56:28 FR0014000MR3  120 67.9400 EUR XPAR WrNTzjQCSPGKKJjwhxG0lgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:58:11 FR0014000MR3  123 67.9000 EUR XPAR Nb37z9qCSZi3gW9PV2FVSAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:59:55 FR0014000MR3  7 67.8800 EUR CEUX 3265478522045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 14:59:55 FR0014000MR3  57 67.8800 EUR CEUX 3265478523045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:00:17 FR0014000MR3  121 67.8800 EUR XPAR CZbXLpFiTmierFjpkkR_MAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:00:17 FR0014000MR3  22 67.8800 EUR CEUX 3265479747045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:00:17 FR0014000MR3  122 67.8600 EUR XPAR 64TC5wq-SX-ODwlpAUZFLgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:00:17 FR0014000MR3  125 67.8600 EUR XPAR LYjKuR_KS5y0qGcKjY7CAAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:04:12 FR0014000MR3  70 67.9200 EUR CEUX 3265483472045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:04:12 FR0014000MR3  131 67.9000 EUR XPAR bAqJdjCLTYS22TdeDswkegA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:05:58 FR0014000MR3  128 67.8800 EUR XPAR f_EuGiqcSjSLJR6VL-UQvgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:05:58 FR0014000MR3  122 67.8800 EUR XPAR z_8_vy41RvWVtVUd6JDArQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:10:01 FR0014000MR3  86 67.9200 EUR CEUX 3265491871045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:10:01 FR0014000MR3  96 67.9000 EUR XPAR BJexyQmETZmYTFpIJTHQEwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:11:43 FR0014000MR3  162 67.8000 EUR XPAR qcjEzNVOSme-gNFYsGYB1wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:16:07 FR0014000MR3  80 67.7400 EUR CEUX 3265498100045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:18:57 FR0014000MR3  109 67.6800 EUR XPAR 0RF8RDKdRyC5wfhnZosV0gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:20:31 FR0014000MR3  78 67.6600 EUR CEUX 3265502748045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:20:46 FR0014000MR3  145 67.6400 EUR XPAR rPmWiHfLSu-74HxkkqAUlgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:23:16 FR0014000MR3  142 67.6400 EUR XPAR RnG2nm9AQm2Ap60I7O3L1gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:24:20 FR0014000MR3  36 67.6400 EUR CEUX 3265505744045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:24:20 FR0014000MR3  33 67.6400 EUR CEUX 3265505745045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:27:27 FR0014000MR3  147 67.6200 EUR XPAR RUxK60hcTk6QhbL0NrHjrgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:27:27 FR0014000MR3  142 67.6200 EUR XPAR axVLB0qjQjexPBlJIqtrTwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:02 FR0014000MR3  88 67.6200 EUR CEUX 3265511403045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  33 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265511761045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  35 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265511762045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  7 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265511763045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  52 67.5800 EUR XPAR mVOyJnXyRlqHhBdnKk2s6QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  104 67.5800 EUR XPAR vAlt4K8OS9qSCMSyg0CFygA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  33 67.5800 EUR XPAR 0ZmjHW-gTtyRYCNx-jLcFwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  13 67.5800 EUR XPAR LhRufxY-T-el4JvRuo0dyAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:24 FR0014000MR3  119 67.5800 EUR XPAR jY5wYo3LSMGQjn4z34PJpAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:29:25 FR0014000MR3  157 67.5600 EUR XPAR C55tWNFtS-mty4ePb0oJrQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:31:32 FR0014000MR3  80 67.7200 EUR CEUX 3265521149045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:31:40 FR0014000MR3  76 67.7000 EUR CEUX 3265521386045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:32:30 FR0014000MR3  85 67.7200 EUR CEUX 3265523276045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:33:41 FR0014000MR3  59 67.7200 EUR CEUX 3265525634045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:33:50 FR0014000MR3  18 67.7200 EUR CEUX 3265525826045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:34:33 FR0014000MR3  73 67.7000 EUR CEUX 3265527644045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:34:52 FR0014000MR3  195 67.6400 EUR XPAR _qMR822lRR-JJ7pD3dmyqAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:35:17 FR0014000MR3  183 67.6600 EUR XPAR FR2bxbd3SG60aYHy9XcIowA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:36:30 FR0014000MR3  1 67.6400 EUR CEUX 3265533293045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:36:30 FR0014000MR3  76 67.6400 EUR CEUX 3265533294045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:37:36 FR0014000MR3  79 67.6400 EUR CEUX 3265535397045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:40:30 FR0014000MR3  80 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265542849045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:41:08 FR0014000MR3  167 67.6000 EUR XPAR ss0TBmlZSmqdzmdiD0A90wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:41:08 FR0014000MR3  132 67.5800 EUR XPAR _ZlH1a9GStehWbycuGLBxgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:41:08 FR0014000MR3  48 67.5800 EUR XPAR dOcLe26ESjimQA3VxM7vaAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:41:10 FR0014000MR3  76 67.5600 EUR XPAR 8iEvYfUJQV2UgUlPFRFCbQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:41:10 FR0014000MR3  49 67.5600 EUR XPAR 8sc7tB6qT9WfnO3oD8HjoQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:44:15 FR0014000MR3  82 67.6200 EUR CEUX 3265550600045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:44:35 FR0014000MR3  80 67.6000 EUR CEUX 3265551151045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:45:31 FR0014000MR3  157 67.5800 EUR XPAR _vhNVVn9TpWdsOKp1B1KFwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:45:31 FR0014000MR3  160 67.5800 EUR XPAR S2PmnV_lRga9oxNCrHzExgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:48:03 FR0014000MR3  24 67.6000 EUR CEUX 3265563837045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:48:03 FR0014000MR3  50 67.6000 EUR CEUX 3265563838045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:49:14 FR0014000MR3  60 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265566431045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:50:27 FR0014000MR3  60 67.6200 EUR CEUX 3265570282045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:05 FR0014000MR3  68 67.6200 EUR XPAR 2UCkl7jzTcOLA43XFxVd0gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:05 FR0014000MR3  66 67.6200 EUR XPAR 2k1WIvPHSm2diB7zxI0CmQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:05 FR0014000MR3  1 67.6200 EUR XPAR AMyLijKYRs64Vzzm5qv5MQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:05 FR0014000MR3  56 67.6200 EUR XPAR Xpp7SpygR0aGK3pgpGld0gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:05 FR0014000MR3  121 67.6200 EUR XPAR wNonddkkSK-tKWMg2_c2kAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:05 FR0014000MR3  5 67.6200 EUR XPAR zD_W8If-RUCfyCPoa9thhwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:05 FR0014000MR3  23 67.6200 EUR CEUX 3265571434045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:10 FR0014000MR3  1 67.6200 EUR CEUX 3265571601045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:51:20 FR0014000MR3  16 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265571870045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:53:12 FR0014000MR3  59 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265575364045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:54:23 FR0014000MR3  20 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265577688045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:54:23 FR0014000MR3  155 67.5800 EUR XPAR cOlswSxMTjmSHcmnQwF3PAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:55:18 FR0014000MR3  85 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3265580482045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:56:19 FR0014000MR3  164 67.5800 EUR XPAR 8v0BLVpeTaGjEDbowieegQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:57:45 FR0014000MR3  171 67.5800 EUR XPAR Bs5r4oOaQxGY4BW_iDHI7QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 15:57:45 FR0014000MR3  80 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3265584285045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:01:42 FR0014000MR3  325 67.5800 EUR XPAR 4z4kLkB6T6mGxIMR52NokgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:02:30 FR0014000MR3  84 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3265595787045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:02:30 FR0014000MR3  30 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3265595788045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:02:30 FR0014000MR3  55 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3265595790045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:02:30 FR0014000MR3  150 67.5200 EUR XPAR alUsjpduRJG-K2am-ojwJwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:02:30 FR0014000MR3  140 67.5000 EUR XPAR TajJxOKRQ3ukVCCQTEXi3AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:02:30 FR0014000MR3  102 67.5000 EUR XPAR Xc8StRy3R7yw-j75OeqzDAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:02:30 FR0014000MR3  146 67.5000 EUR XPAR bthG0Z3ES4G8ipVPhjoRfgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:05:15 FR0014000MR3  72 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3265602173045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:09:02 FR0014000MR3  23 67.4800 EUR CEUX 3265609888045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:09:02 FR0014000MR3  11 67.4800 EUR CEUX 3265609889045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:09:02 FR0014000MR3  35 67.4800 EUR CEUX 3265609890045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:09:02 FR0014000MR3  172 67.4600 EUR XPAR U6LeLdk-R7y5Z0_XC0vbfwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:09:02 FR0014000MR3  175 67.4600 EUR XPAR isYaL6ZjS02Dnj1QgMfUoAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:09:39 FR0014000MR3  84 67.4400 EUR CEUX 3265610975045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:14:38 FR0014000MR3  20 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3265623614045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:14:38 FR0014000MR3  149 67.4600 EUR XPAR OsV7REJ9QiycFaW4xJElngA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:14:38 FR0014000MR3  62 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3265623615045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:17:03 FR0014000MR3  55 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3265630098045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:17:03 FR0014000MR3  29 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3265630099045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:17:03 FR0014000MR3  140 67.4600 EUR XPAR fRw1Un6CQNKgFCS5t22WGAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:18:53 FR0014000MR3  34 67.4800 EUR CEUX 3265633209045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:18:53 FR0014000MR3  36 67.4800 EUR CEUX 3265633210045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:19:00 FR0014000MR3  40 67.4800 EUR XPAR GXiGTZqURj-X46pKsATFbAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:19:00 FR0014000MR3  150 67.4800 EUR XPAR VRGHfNq7Tlq9oQTtjdPhTQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:19:27 FR0014000MR3  115 67.4600 EUR XPAR MUc4ej7eRaOzuqIOYRK03gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:19:27 FR0014000MR3  68 67.4600 EUR XPAR f8JKvSQ7TyKznBeEcX-iZAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:19:27 FR0014000MR3  76 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3265634191045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:23:36 FR0014000MR3  155 67.4200 EUR XPAR edGZU5I5SCuGGV5xkfiQ6QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:23:36 FR0014000MR3  158 67.4200 EUR XPAR mz64SEGATH2_4QOoQodt3QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:23:36 FR0014000MR3  79 67.4200 EUR CEUX 3265641948045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:25:17 FR0014000MR3  159 67.4000 EUR XPAR WBcAqTn1RXqEEv--hpH9RgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:25:17 FR0014000MR3  70 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265646700045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:25:26 FR0014000MR3  86 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265647176045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:20 FR0014000MR3  59 67.4200 EUR CEUX 3265656019045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:20 FR0014000MR3  17 67.4200 EUR CEUX 3265656020045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:20 FR0014000MR3  129 67.4200 EUR XPAR 6U928pfpRIaO2xGPRpwQGAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:20 FR0014000MR3  95 67.4200 EUR XPAR 9NE9bWl0SBa-lzm2G7ClUwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:20 FR0014000MR3  129 67.4200 EUR XPAR IrNu18TcTE2GLPIob3NjFAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:20 FR0014000MR3  7 67.4200 EUR XPAR Swy5Mn_4TnSLC6CngdnLmwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:21 FR0014000MR3  95 67.4000 EUR XPAR gbV-lhcfSq2uzbiEW9_HnAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:30:21 FR0014000MR3  82 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265656032045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:33:29 FR0014000MR3  76 67.4200 EUR CEUX 3265661882045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:33:29 FR0014000MR3  123 67.4200 EUR XPAR 9wtD9ClPRSKRNsWWWnCTiAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:33:29 FR0014000MR3  123 67.4200 EUR XPAR Wgjz5c2IR5G8kGbMOk2qswA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:33:29 FR0014000MR3  29 67.4200 EUR XPAR i67Vmbb2QteX54LPbviDgQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:34:36 FR0014000MR3  186 67.3800 EUR XPAR QR2M54-CSEyLgYuy_4CefAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:34:36 FR0014000MR3  127 67.3800 EUR XPAR Sfx-ElbqQ02axlgNBAGKkAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:34:36 FR0014000MR3  189 67.3800 EUR XPAR uGQdzdb3RFO_CT0z_-a4XgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:40:15 FR0014000MR3  38 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265674487045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:40:15 FR0014000MR3  32 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265674488045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:40:15 FR0014000MR3  84 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265674489045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:42:04 FR0014000MR3  188 67.4000 EUR XPAR 74EYReD_QF6nnEmBI9UAhQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:43:04 FR0014000MR3  84 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265679457045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:45:20 FR0014000MR3  188 67.3800 EUR XPAR _uB6esawTj2MCKOun-16aAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:47:09 FR0014000MR3  119 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265686946045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:47:09 FR0014000MR3  3 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265686947045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:51:15 FR0014000MR3  77 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265694336045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:51:15 FR0014000MR3  29 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265694337045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  193 67.4000 EUR XPAR O8slTLANT6au7O3hyxdt2gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  308 67.4000 EUR XPAR pHiMbdMKSL-czwUJoYLr2gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  184 67.4000 EUR XPAR AZbjeVbkQZuVE6RIJ6ckUQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  1 67.4000 EUR XPAR CABXn_diToy2WGbSryb7oQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  185 67.4000 EUR XPAR GFjOYbpBROiBh4q47RdjVAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  6 67.4000 EUR XPAR RyvAmzY4Qna8dh4H52YPTQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  31 67.4000 EUR XPAR SdtVWob3So-zM9m2MYGCyQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  374 67.4000 EUR XPAR ikctI0CbQcq3Txi8VatmSwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  43 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265696993045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

#C2 - Internal Natixis



EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  73 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265696994045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:53:16 FR0014000MR3  78 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265696995045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:59:40 FR0014000MR3  2 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265707027045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 16:59:40 FR0014000MR3  15 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3265707028045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:00:08 FR0014000MR3  76 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265709923045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:00:08 FR0014000MR3  98 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265709924045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:01:36 FR0014000MR3  35 67.3800 EUR XPAR 63ibdx4LRniXrJOpE0e2KgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:01:36 FR0014000MR3  118 67.3800 EUR XPAR FdodmQpYRJKZTaIeZGvXDQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:01:36 FR0014000MR3  144 67.3800 EUR XPAR NoEwP0p-ScaKGf73XewvywA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:01:36 FR0014000MR3  144 67.3800 EUR XPAR SaSzDxUZS7--oSa_wf5VUgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:01 FR0014000MR3  82 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265712596045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:02 FR0014000MR3  241 67.3400 EUR XPAR xgXMpF9hSb-42fCTCp0ibQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:02 FR0014000MR3  20 67.3400 EUR XPAR pwjujocTQYinKJ02rgSWvQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:02 FR0014000MR3  93 67.3400 EUR XPAR cxbgtmm3TnaHEoazdYjBhwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:56 FR0014000MR3  5 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265713831045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:56 FR0014000MR3  75 67.3800 EUR CEUX 3265713834045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:56 FR0014000MR3  75 67.3400 EUR CEUX 3265713835045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:02:56 FR0014000MR3  161 67.3600 EUR XPAR qnmbG16sS36edrdAMpcWNQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:06:10 FR0014000MR3  75 67.3400 EUR CEUX 3265720872045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:06:26 FR0014000MR3  80 67.3200 EUR CEUX 3265721239045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:08:21 FR0014000MR3  74 67.3400 EUR CEUX 3265723746045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:11:43 FR0014000MR3  217 67.3400 EUR XPAR NRgzmTqMQiSeYzyFMvkNGgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:11:43 FR0014000MR3  27 67.3400 EUR XPAR wVMZ-26dTLmjlTC2YZtqcAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:11:43 FR0014000MR3  123 67.3400 EUR CEUX 3265730371045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:12:34 FR0014000MR3  78 67.3200 EUR CEUX 3265731869045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:12:34 FR0014000MR3  94 67.3000 EUR XPAR uvPTaHmdQCW_Ug8_O_dPUgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:12:34 FR0014000MR3  243 67.3000 EUR XPAR IpSbyo3ZTzui68ZK29U4vgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:12:34 FR0014000MR3  253 67.3000 EUR XPAR ew00E39qRVmzqHnFoQe4wgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:12:34 FR0014000MR3  262 67.2800 EUR XPAR -ZKIzUN2QLK_0rJxPMcIMwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:14:58 FR0014000MR3  73 67.3000 EUR CEUX 3265735730045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:14:58 FR0014000MR3  74 67.3000 EUR CEUX 3265735731045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:16:13 FR0014000MR3  73 67.2800 EUR CEUX 3265741285045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:17:46 FR0014000MR3  72 67.2600 EUR CEUX 3265744567045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:32 FR0014000MR3  7 67.3600 EUR XPAR -ClGGPbfQBa4IbuPpD7HCgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:32 FR0014000MR3  30 67.3600 EUR XPAR CXh3KmUdR8mo2hGGbdGflAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:32 FR0014000MR3  22 67.3600 EUR XPAR 3K6eLLMNRea_pzTnJzxpyQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:32 FR0014000MR3  39 67.3600 EUR XPAR xZua3yfNRBGuJYTTsw_ZIwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:32 FR0014000MR3  70 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265751831045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:32 FR0014000MR3  8 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265751832045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:32 FR0014000MR3  20 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265751833045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:42 FR0014000MR3  6 67.3600 EUR XPAR OyjfUyEHRRKFqgtDWCUQHwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:42 FR0014000MR3  59 67.3600 EUR XPAR c6BnOmO8RbaSG2vNhT831AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:20:42 FR0014000MR3  37 67.3600 EUR XPAR kx9tv_iCRnm4om-ZZxSBRAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:21:03 FR0014000MR3  54 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265752723045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:21:03 FR0014000MR3  24 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265752726045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:21:09 FR0014000MR3  97 67.3600 EUR XPAR FocqM1WnQuCiDE-vm2iDugA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:21:40 FR0014000MR3  36 67.3400 EUR XPAR 4qPOA1AFSYeGfCgmFvc45gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:22:13 FR0014000MR3  70 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265754778045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:23:18 FR0014000MR3  15 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265756573045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:23:18 FR0014000MR3  89 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265756574045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:23:18 FR0014000MR3  70 67.3600 EUR CEUX 3265756575045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:23:18 FR0014000MR3  61 67.3400 EUR XPAR QwgelUpFT8yW7RAOnZ0qbwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:23:18 FR0014000MR3  105 67.3400 EUR XPAR T5iefVknSTCt9wSba_e44wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:23:18 FR0014000MR3  48 67.3400 EUR XPAR TKsA16ZbQauQC_bS51SLNgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:23:18 FR0014000MR3  297 67.3400 EUR XPAR jf8s1EkkTxeeTYg0rZFKZAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 25/02/2026 17:24:34 FR0014000MR3  182 67.1400 EUR XPAR nkcvO_cZRFCrZeaNOItU6wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:04:54 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3266541634045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:05:32 FR0014000MR3  188 67.1000 EUR XPAR k39azwnTQDmg5d_3uYGJGgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:05:32 FR0014000MR3  70 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3266543288045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:05:32 FR0014000MR3  2 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3266543289045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:05:32 FR0014000MR3  38 67.0800 EUR XPAR aO6jPbbmSCqNtXJR6g7rKAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:05:32 FR0014000MR3  156 67.0800 EUR XPAR WodLbiJXTZyIFOESPaCseQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:05:32 FR0014000MR3  190 67.0800 EUR XPAR 8cqopm4JR3yxy3c_CUwkvAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:05:32 FR0014000MR3  245 67.0600 EUR XPAR 4TD_r5LdQyK_WSGe3f7XdwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:07:31 FR0014000MR3  72 66.8600 EUR CEUX 3266546534045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:13:09 FR0014000MR3  174 66.7200 EUR XPAR 8YSyb_UyReetRfinUgxT3QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:13:09 FR0014000MR3  78 66.7000 EUR CEUX 3266559617045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:13:09 FR0014000MR3  184 66.6800 EUR XPAR 1kVHBQgiQwizu9XXJoTEigA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:13:11 FR0014000MR3  68 66.6600 EUR XPAR E_bihTj9TWOIQPW3uzwIcwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:13:11 FR0014000MR3  114 66.6600 EUR XPAR NPISsjiySS6zr5F-fN4zawA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:13:11 FR0014000MR3  152 66.6600 EUR XPAR vZWOeYBJQY-t-rwIeNRTGgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:14:11 FR0014000MR3  82 66.6400 EUR CEUX 3266561302045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:21:02 FR0014000MR3  77 66.5200 EUR CEUX 3266576349045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:23:13 FR0014000MR3  74 66.5400 EUR CEUX 3266579795045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:23:13 FR0014000MR3  185 66.5400 EUR XPAR JBqdFGzLRM6WBHx5PcNn2wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:23:13 FR0014000MR3  113 66.5200 EUR XPAR hKR40hzBRM6ULrr2Nu5D3gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:29:04 FR0014000MR3  59 66.6800 EUR XPAR 6UTKevM0RLaVeyHVrtWh7gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:29:04 FR0014000MR3  54 66.6800 EUR XPAR C5g7DMPAQlGT2ykRZoBx0AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:29:04 FR0014000MR3  106 66.6800 EUR XPAR d5X0oai6Rvu11p0iNCGx6AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:29:04 FR0014000MR3  126 66.6800 EUR XPAR Y31aMiSIS6yYUYe1EoKM8wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:29:04 FR0014000MR3  126 66.6800 EUR XPAR m3nWVLQkRRez0Nw-41iKRAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:29:04 FR0014000MR3  50 66.6800 EUR XPAR kaQby_tDSJSulmZ0VX7JSgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:31:00 FR0014000MR3  71 66.8000 EUR CEUX 3266593311045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:31:00 FR0014000MR3  179 66.7800 EUR XPAR rD2Vy6K0RhC4e8A9hZ5q3gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:33:25 FR0014000MR3  81 66.6800 EUR CEUX 3266596977045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:33:25 FR0014000MR3  100 66.7000 EUR XPAR Jghb7XojToeUukMHNEMc4QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:33:25 FR0014000MR3  35 66.7000 EUR XPAR 6Orbc83lSlGeg5iLQaM4AAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:33:25 FR0014000MR3  44 66.6800 EUR XPAR 6mME_CpiQEydIv72Yp1CdAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:33:25 FR0014000MR3  32 66.6800 EUR XPAR m5QlzgNPQ2S4MClQTdE9jwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:33:25 FR0014000MR3  138 66.6800 EUR XPAR QNb97MdmQn6ypdWUM8nrwgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:33:25 FR0014000MR3  62 66.6800 EUR XPAR 2iZseBc9Se6tl5AiPBStPQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:43:36 FR0014000MR3  125 66.7000 EUR XPAR 7GUvWuFzQKyz1zKjcee8JwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:43:36 FR0014000MR3  133 66.6800 EUR XPAR K7E3TgiWSl6NHpBg0I32hgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:43:36 FR0014000MR3  131 66.7000 EUR XPAR QrhJAkh-QteFzY4qzL2HPAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:43:36 FR0014000MR3  10 66.7000 EUR XPAR UhMFbyg1Tyiv18X2FVAWQgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:43:36 FR0014000MR3  133 66.7000 EUR XPAR RXvfiyJJTbmU4V-u9MSlmQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:43:36 FR0014000MR3  163 66.6800 EUR XPAR bJRm-yneQ_2Ls1SLmroSfAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:43:36 FR0014000MR3  83 66.6800 EUR CEUX 3266614373045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:47:06 FR0014000MR3  44 66.6800 EUR CEUX 3266620353045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:47:06 FR0014000MR3  42 66.6800 EUR CEUX 3266620354045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:53:18 FR0014000MR3  17 66.6400 EUR XPAR bVZzgPzDR-G4USobCIxbgQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:53:18 FR0014000MR3  127 66.6400 EUR XPAR xAFm9GhoQzOfnaTVLBxoUQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:54:58 FR0014000MR3  140 66.6200 EUR XPAR WpjgNQjEQoKIblbPA_I2lwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:54:58 FR0014000MR3  70 66.6000 EUR CEUX 3266631493045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:54:58 FR0014000MR3  131 66.6000 EUR XPAR _hCeiTnORpqe5X3nZwjq_AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 09:54:58 FR0014000MR3  141 66.6000 EUR XPAR JqJfesqXRkGK4XKDG4MpTAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:02:15 FR0014000MR3  89 66.8800 EUR XPAR U-qp3hdrQpm64g4Mu4S7VQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:02:15 FR0014000MR3  160 66.8800 EUR XPAR i7q65XPEQLmVoGk_oDS79AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:02:15 FR0014000MR3  79 66.8800 EUR CEUX 3266643436045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:06:44 FR0014000MR3  114 67.0600 EUR XPAR 6p9Qxg2YSG6xhQm9UJTFIQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:06:44 FR0014000MR3  74 67.0600 EUR CEUX 3266651010045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:06:45 FR0014000MR3  58 67.0200 EUR XPAR AWqmXVTNR6i4jFPyaJEiygA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:06:45 FR0014000MR3  63 67.0200 EUR XPAR l1GC3k-STVacbbvEHiXCAAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:08:14 FR0014000MR3  72 66.9800 EUR CEUX 3266653014045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:08:14 FR0014000MR3  121 66.9800 EUR XPAR esgr-Zr5RCKwAib28MvJqQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:13:17 FR0014000MR3  2 67.1400 EUR XPAR RrcD7dV1Sj2JOxqdsw_5iwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:13:17 FR0014000MR3  130 67.1600 EUR XPAR gw1jJLfJRtW9Bknuv43U8gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:13:17 FR0014000MR3  131 67.1800 EUR XPAR ilo0pBzLT-6FCcftvfAdsgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:16:39 FR0014000MR3  136 67.1800 EUR XPAR XKdQMGZoQO27lVVJRvsVDAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:19:46 FR0014000MR3  120 67.2200 EUR XPAR B2BWmVYBTkWOHe0Pt_T7MgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:21:30 FR0014000MR3  126 67.2000 EUR XPAR KCnfvbO_Qc-7rURe5q2rUAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:21:30 FR0014000MR3  86 67.1800 EUR CEUX 3266675047045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:21:30 FR0014000MR3  131 67.1800 EUR XPAR BKzsahD7QGefUSBEPX5nqgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:21:30 FR0014000MR3  80 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3266675048045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:21:30 FR0014000MR3  138 67.1600 EUR XPAR mVp0nrBuRNulFrAomkFYxwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:21:30 FR0014000MR3  133 67.1600 EUR XPAR 28sY6A1qTZOs7tm6EaiFaAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:31:20 FR0014000MR3  118 67.2400 EUR XPAR pJQiITVCS9OoLzt3ON-qEAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:34:14 FR0014000MR3  63 67.2200 EUR XPAR Ee6TRrL_SimKWPiQziwG9AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:34:14 FR0014000MR3  170 67.2200 EUR XPAR jnyHOXkOSvSJYcQhqIgocAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:37:40 FR0014000MR3  74 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3266706611045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:37:40 FR0014000MR3  107 67.1800 EUR XPAR DWVVNfwpR8-5j9-VFA1PAAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:37:40 FR0014000MR3  12 67.1800 EUR XPAR rPw2Ri1wTyutWMy7nSUO8QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:37:40 FR0014000MR3  83 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3266706633045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:39:36 FR0014000MR3  9 67.2200 EUR XPAR 8LLa00MRQmOYFAXRBmAU2AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:39:36 FR0014000MR3  111 67.2200 EUR XPAR HvQSpFm6S52DBrJN881FfQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:43:35 FR0014000MR3  215 67.3200 EUR XPAR XYvtpzsjR9SHpFgPwX4SVgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:43:35 FR0014000MR3  72 67.3000 EUR CEUX 3266720383045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:43:35 FR0014000MR3  102 67.2800 EUR XPAR s61C1CSUTA6TNF8gAJu9dgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:43:35 FR0014000MR3  104 67.2800 EUR XPAR i82esw0cSZ25ECubNKKbbwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:43:35 FR0014000MR3  106 67.2600 EUR XPAR ob8SpIBYRNW8lillleOOmwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:43:35 FR0014000MR3  107 67.2600 EUR XPAR W5BriYBOSv-mXmpr9tMWGQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:49:39 FR0014000MR3  6 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3266736762045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:49:39 FR0014000MR3  71 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3266736763045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:50:50 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1800 EUR CEUX 3266740493045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:50:50 FR0014000MR3  43 67.1800 EUR XPAR BNFrKk_5Ri2IKr-eshmB7AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:50:50 FR0014000MR3  59 67.2000 EUR XPAR Csu0-o-pQ-SU4ZKHYk2ELwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:50:50 FR0014000MR3  27 67.1800 EUR XPAR _e3Pa1YERJC6zQGH1MzMRQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:50:50 FR0014000MR3  67 67.2000 EUR XPAR tklub1wpQ-CvsE3ATWnnKwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:50:50 FR0014000MR3  19 67.1800 EUR XPAR hzzY8yvqQ-2F4tWInxjpQwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:58:57 FR0014000MR3  45 67.2600 EUR XPAR kTXHWSkASyK83twXRdnMtwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:58:57 FR0014000MR3  127 67.2600 EUR XPAR mrip2RTJTpmN3OfXbWTa5wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 10:58:57 FR0014000MR3  78 67.2600 EUR CEUX 3266759892045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:02:32 FR0014000MR3  113 67.3000 EUR XPAR 6v7NgBaqQQCrjx7dw8psLgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:06:09 FR0014000MR3  65 67.2800 EUR XPAR 2TuGN2WoRxKjLA94Cf0LbQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:06:09 FR0014000MR3  41 67.2800 EUR XPAR -iT1qaDVSPKPx6aHvDh8uQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:06:09 FR0014000MR3  49 67.2600 EUR XPAR Ope7fXEKThqvkBrhwMVuYwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:06:09 FR0014000MR3  53 67.2600 EUR XPAR 0RTRqIL4S_aJWQXZJUrE-AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:08:02 FR0014000MR3  105 67.2400 EUR XPAR vKF--RFrSaif5oTR6-yrSAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:08:02 FR0014000MR3  86 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3266768222045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:08:08 FR0014000MR3  98 67.2200 EUR XPAR 9g0iILqhTeimsutNNqv05AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:08:08 FR0014000MR3  102 67.2200 EUR XPAR V7_gfhYTRwiNsm_IrDx-ggA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:14:14 FR0014000MR3  5 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3266773098045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:14:33 FR0014000MR3  140 67.2200 EUR XPAR v-oW_ZieSp-TEOlsNR5-1AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:14:33 FR0014000MR3  52 67.2200 EUR XPAR 5e23b0YbReOw0oVZ2AKhNAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:14:33 FR0014000MR3  37 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3266773347045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:14:33 FR0014000MR3  28 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3266773348045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:17:45 FR0014000MR3  99 67.2400 EUR XPAR d6VU6ZF2Rza2NUqINebdpwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:17:45 FR0014000MR3  71 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3266776200045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:19:12 FR0014000MR3  75 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3266777430045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:23:31 FR0014000MR3  106 67.2000 EUR XPAR Hz10au4IQR23RHpQ2xV5oQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:24:57 FR0014000MR3  99 67.1800 EUR XPAR SCRoQ8RFQXKnE1Tn7hwB1AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:24:57 FR0014000MR3  102 67.1800 EUR XPAR lc96hUm4SbOdyn4GsZ3ZQAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:24:57 FR0014000MR3  26 67.1800 EUR XPAR nWk9KlvpRRaq-6-mirr62wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:26:18 FR0014000MR3  86 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3266783830045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:30:40 FR0014000MR3  82 67.2200 EUR XPAR QEZjDrH6RMa8neX9-7eUHQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:34:15 FR0014000MR3  146 67.2400 EUR XPAR DD3PE02FRMGmk3n_fyTL4AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:34:15 FR0014000MR3  88 67.2400 EUR XPAR ncs0k4eKSs2pdFizdlcUJQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:34:15 FR0014000MR3  201 67.2400 EUR XPAR WKE8ZSibRRCafcLBA75EugA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:34:15 FR0014000MR3  11 67.2400 EUR XPAR 1I6OE8aGRa-qnjUYshcYxAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:34:42 FR0014000MR3  84 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3266790758045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:45:05 FR0014000MR3  27 67.2800 EUR XPAR D_uO82nsTPalQUodlqskvgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:45:05 FR0014000MR3  137 67.2800 EUR XPAR KiNefx8aRwCHrLeOFbdFegA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:45:05 FR0014000MR3  26 67.2800 EUR XPAR m7GhnhWSQl62hbk54T-yJQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:45:05 FR0014000MR3  189 67.2800 EUR XPAR OnT5-G7HTlq7M86oKNLDswA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:45:05 FR0014000MR3  1 67.2800 EUR XPAR TCu-cjanQ4qdn5b4x_XFJwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:45:05 FR0014000MR3  110 67.2800 EUR XPAR cKWtxuC-R3if8JVC3j9F2wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:46:50 FR0014000MR3  81 67.2600 EUR CEUX 3266804003045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:54:53 FR0014000MR3  108 67.3000 EUR XPAR 3rwweVxhS6OZ6vmVb5tP1QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:54:53 FR0014000MR3  109 67.3000 EUR XPAR 5st-Oip2RSaesJdguQ1gowA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:54:53 FR0014000MR3  28 67.3000 EUR XPAR KhGwG3GcSJ2NHHmTT7v7AgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:54:53 FR0014000MR3  111 67.3200 EUR XPAR hMECNK4CQJWh5XLTNRydPAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:54:53 FR0014000MR3  81 67.3000 EUR XPAR lwOJW6V2TcWAXzNL8ilRIwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:54:53 FR0014000MR3  114 67.3200 EUR XPAR f88TvdunRouG0Nrx1y00hQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:54:53 FR0014000MR3  84 67.3000 EUR CEUX 3266810724045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:58:11 FR0014000MR3  61 67.2800 EUR CEUX 3266814092045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:58:11 FR0014000MR3  16 67.2800 EUR CEUX 3266814093045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 11:58:28 FR0014000MR3  82 67.2600 EUR CEUX 3266814273045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:02:49 FR0014000MR3  96 67.2400 EUR XPAR Ji9DmFrCTxaLIIN8HTgsVQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:02:49 FR0014000MR3  99 67.2400 EUR XPAR N9sGV6YMTLqv9yQcH59y0QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:02:49 FR0014000MR3  99 67.2200 EUR XPAR RIH9a7q0RXimJ2SIM7wliQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:02:49 FR0014000MR3  99 67.2000 EUR XPAR SX46IuXWR1SlQ1au-AO9ZAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:07:02 FR0014000MR3  82 67.2800 EUR CEUX 3266823559045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:13:15 FR0014000MR3  104 67.3000 EUR XPAR y0LyUWUIShy8t_igS7ZKdgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:14:56 FR0014000MR3  83 67.3000 EUR CEUX 3266830505045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 12:17:16 FR0014000MR3  12 67.2800 EUR XPAR eiTIBW_oRPa9V437l-AQJwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:17:39 FR0014000MR3  72 67.3200 EUR XPAR FIBkFufoS1CyMKbuhWPuvgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:17:39 FR0014000MR3  38 67.3200 EUR XPAR EOdUiYeySGSqtcYPdeyqzAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:50:20 FR0014000MR3  99 67.4000 EUR XPAR 9V4g4F6uRH2ueyyoYzOB3QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:50:20 FR0014000MR3  78 67.4000 EUR XPAR CeDONa1jRHejKH2rJMGU2AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:50:20 FR0014000MR3  48 67.4000 EUR XPAR HgwPRUNKRzOCPzxYBT5fpQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:50:20 FR0014000MR3  102 67.4000 EUR XPAR J1B9nk3dTNOOZXaMc0Es7gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:50:20 FR0014000MR3  74 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3266982580045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:55:18 FR0014000MR3  76 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3266987325045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:55:18 FR0014000MR3  36 67.4000 EUR XPAR 87NojrfRTT6KSZJ7aLDPFgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:55:18 FR0014000MR3  10 67.4000 EUR XPAR KuWjEPCBTFGpYrC6S36_HQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 14:55:18 FR0014000MR3  50 67.4000 EUR XPAR l7ozeonURT2WB9xTJonQAQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:00:25 FR0014000MR3  24 67.4000 EUR XPAR oOgHbAJMQwO9MScTd2h9ewA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:00:25 FR0014000MR3  17 67.4000 EUR XPAR xs3YIc4bTnCFEVWpT4gD2gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:00:25 FR0014000MR3  65 67.4000 EUR XPAR u4KNwirjSymUPw-Vrcuy4AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:00:25 FR0014000MR3  93 67.4000 EUR XPAR ulQPiJB3TfGvudoypXf8egA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:00:25 FR0014000MR3  201 67.4000 EUR XPAR wGMhUMfPTgyBrS7AAGR_ZwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:00:28 FR0014000MR3  1 67.4000 EUR XPAR BAGIES2hRcin7L5FsbE4sgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:05:22 FR0014000MR3  223 67.4400 EUR XPAR lyBT7Oz4SqO9QCc6ijotIQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:05:22 FR0014000MR3  76 67.4400 EUR CEUX 3266998354045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:05:22 FR0014000MR3  97 67.4200 EUR XPAR oT7IC2VQToC8mwSiXZbJDwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:05:22 FR0014000MR3  26 67.4200 EUR XPAR zIlWNplTT-acWMVH1cuLcQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:05:22 FR0014000MR3  129 67.4200 EUR XPAR ORyU7J_nRMmji8xLxmhTRwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

#C2 - Internal Natixis



EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:05:22 FR0014000MR3  71 67.4200 EUR CEUX 3266998355045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:10:10 FR0014000MR3  72 67.4200 EUR CEUX 3267004577045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:10:11 FR0014000MR3  110 67.4000 EUR XPAR 4-G3bHHVSWmFxaWBnOFv4gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:10:11 FR0014000MR3  143 67.4000 EUR XPAR B-g83PjGS7e5z7_sItUb4gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:10:11 FR0014000MR3  126 67.3800 EUR XPAR UCr8iAV9SZGEtK4cOVHwOQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:17:00 FR0014000MR3  82 67.4400 EUR CEUX 3267011616045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:17:00 FR0014000MR3  19 67.4400 EUR XPAR V7aNa9y7SDWDGsmc8BxKfwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:17:00 FR0014000MR3  83 67.4400 EUR XPAR m7ZL4pcETcqp82gtFFXLsgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:17:00 FR0014000MR3  124 67.4200 EUR XPAR Pu9ul-xkThmap1VJquqjTwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:17:00 FR0014000MR3  126 67.4200 EUR XPAR qelx0hd9RoiSQpw1v1r9rQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:20:27 FR0014000MR3  82 67.4000 EUR CEUX 3267016676045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:27:00 FR0014000MR3  141 67.4400 EUR XPAR DiNAdNCJQ06j2GJFaDj9cwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:27:00 FR0014000MR3  1 67.4400 EUR XPAR HUHG-bVgTw6ZXmgPdEaEewA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:27:00 FR0014000MR3  79 67.4400 EUR CEUX 3267024059045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:30:57 FR0014000MR3  112 67.5600 EUR XPAR p0xlnEIwQqiJApKFLkj_FAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:30:57 FR0014000MR3  52 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267040330045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:30:57 FR0014000MR3  39 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267040331045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:31:00 FR0014000MR3  341 67.5400 EUR XPAR G0GE5TU6SVGf5vFuxH6_ZgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:31:00 FR0014000MR3  96 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267040415045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:31:00 FR0014000MR3  38 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267040422045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:31:00 FR0014000MR3  39 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267040423045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:31:00 FR0014000MR3  2 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267040425045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:31:44 FR0014000MR3  86 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267042812045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:32:53 FR0014000MR3  75 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3267045878045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:34:01 FR0014000MR3  62 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3267048465045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:34:01 FR0014000MR3  11 67.5800 EUR CEUX 3267048466045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:34:07 FR0014000MR3  151 67.5400 EUR XPAR tvCFDKoYThy1lzCVJxCGeQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:35:02 FR0014000MR3  84 67.6000 EUR CEUX 3267052746045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:36:30 FR0014000MR3  98 67.5600 EUR XPAR lpm5usPbR7GBsdk5JSaEWgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:37:25 FR0014000MR3  156 67.5800 EUR XPAR cFr8YUPLQj-QKGkm3bhOBwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:37:39 FR0014000MR3  76 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267059092045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:38:16 FR0014000MR3  74 67.4800 EUR CEUX 3267060498045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:38:16 FR0014000MR3  38 67.4600 EUR XPAR _uO2EuQzS5ubpPNEodRuaQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:38:16 FR0014000MR3  97 67.4600 EUR XPAR ISwr08jSTauW9KoGRZ7gMAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:38:16 FR0014000MR3  207 67.4600 EUR XPAR Q8pXkX20Tg-h0hzabDRceQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:40:34 FR0014000MR3  78 67.2800 EUR CEUX 3267066259045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:43:01 FR0014000MR3  177 67.2000 EUR XPAR Q7di3tVHR0eLmcvJ1ASSAwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:43:55 FR0014000MR3  84 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3267073968045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:45:26 FR0014000MR3  154 67.1200 EUR XPAR -mfnVSL4THq8nkMgIbWyoQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:46:30 FR0014000MR3  7 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3267083597045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:46:30 FR0014000MR3  74 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3267083598045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:48:06 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3267087909045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:48:24 FR0014000MR3  224 67.1200 EUR XPAR tGbXDPciRdy8C014DQD7RgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:50:46 FR0014000MR3  4 67.1400 EUR XPAR HWlTeAomTGaedcV7sELIEAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:50:46 FR0014000MR3  193 67.1400 EUR XPAR c7FGjM17RIWdqiZ4QolBuAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:51:01 FR0014000MR3  85 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3267096524045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:51:21 FR0014000MR3  81 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3267098159045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:51:21 FR0014000MR3  225 67.0600 EUR XPAR v2vvWbJnSP6lGzA7VVfANAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:54:26 FR0014000MR3  71 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3267104791045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:57:35 FR0014000MR3  80 67.1800 EUR CEUX 3267112317045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:57:35 FR0014000MR3  12 67.1800 EUR XPAR 11Wk09GjSTKenSNUy5FN_QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:58:27 FR0014000MR3  194 67.1800 EUR XPAR _MVog9feTb66ijhQQ-S2nwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:59:49 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1800 EUR CEUX 3267116967045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:59:49 FR0014000MR3  103 67.1800 EUR XPAR 5HH7S8unQZqiiPQji2619wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 15:59:49 FR0014000MR3  178 67.1800 EUR XPAR r7_lzvt5QkqoU4tZDmd1rQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:00:30 FR0014000MR3  112 67.2600 EUR XPAR jt6mTOjNSTCBEMs34_yN_gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:00:37 FR0014000MR3  86 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3267121583045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:00:37 FR0014000MR3  102 67.2200 EUR XPAR LVZgGJ55S0Gi2wDRM5IfiwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:00:37 FR0014000MR3  106 67.2000 EUR XPAR KrtYPkBJS0W2uQzkN_VFMAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:00:37 FR0014000MR3  107 67.2000 EUR XPAR SDI_c-0fRBa7pVXFo4d9qwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:00:37 FR0014000MR3  208 67.2000 EUR XPAR TM4-U8CwSgGG4NKuNv35-wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:02:53 FR0014000MR3  77 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3267126631045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:06:44 FR0014000MR3  77 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3267135273045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:09:05 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3267140206045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:09:48 FR0014000MR3  102 67.1200 EUR XPAR I3chfW5gRDqT1bh_krkAIQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:10:21 FR0014000MR3  121 67.1000 EUR XPAR mt2JkBiwSoeQa16iiYrlIwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:10:21 FR0014000MR3  76 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3267143462045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:10:21 FR0014000MR3  81 67.1000 EUR XPAR 5fFumfMqRD-yllQ0OMlx1gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:10:21 FR0014000MR3  121 67.1000 EUR XPAR xkUa3eOMSHeS0VmsQasBSQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:10:21 FR0014000MR3  20 67.1000 EUR XPAR X5U6Zxe2QVifDYWHlqtlWAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:11:13 FR0014000MR3  53 67.1000 EUR XPAR K39lfISuQ6u3l2XQ-BihTQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:11:13 FR0014000MR3  90 67.1000 EUR XPAR X2mfReR-RNmCTPvYVVTagwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:11:13 FR0014000MR3  198 67.1000 EUR XPAR mdCzWuwzQwql7Gpx3teHQgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:12:31 FR0014000MR3  78 67.0800 EUR CEUX 3267146937045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:15:26 FR0014000MR3  86 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3267153896045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:18:12 FR0014000MR3  138 67.2800 EUR XPAR f-hlUg1FQkW1Nx0AXxMN3QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:18:12 FR0014000MR3  84 67.2600 EUR CEUX 3267159745045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:18:12 FR0014000MR3  179 67.2600 EUR XPAR LxMAUtZpSiyxs-KV68BauAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:20:54 FR0014000MR3  86 67.2200 EUR CEUX 3267165535045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:21:05 FR0014000MR3  252 67.2200 EUR XPAR gi2cbmx5TFaDlRHS8cYRqgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:24:40 FR0014000MR3  81 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3267173596045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:24:40 FR0014000MR3  200 67.2000 EUR XPAR yjCxrJOcSfOvYVjdBpPhuAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:24:40 FR0014000MR3  29 67.1800 EUR XPAR lKz7ERifTMGUF2OAQh8VEgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:24:40 FR0014000MR3  125 67.1800 EUR XPAR kTm-xu8WQOOiYlFzElAo4gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:24:40 FR0014000MR3  95 67.1600 EUR XPAR sbqCQE9wTx2CLlTOeyyldgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:24:40 FR0014000MR3  59 67.1600 EUR XPAR wVBjNz35SGu_HZlRrSnKpwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:25:56 FR0014000MR3  76 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3267177932045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:28:32 FR0014000MR3  75 67.1000 EUR CEUX 3267182339045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:32:11 FR0014000MR3  110 67.1600 EUR XPAR DysgzJt0SZevb3tU756VowA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:32:12 FR0014000MR3  82 67.1400 EUR CEUX 3267190233045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:32:12 FR0014000MR3  185 67.1400 EUR XPAR jwxENmsORqq9m_fNjv2gAAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:32:18 FR0014000MR3  84 67.1200 EUR CEUX 3267190390045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:34:27 FR0014000MR3  176 67.1600 EUR XPAR 8k1eUe0BSbaUWtuXQzLyQgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:36:00 FR0014000MR3  71 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3267198179045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:36:00 FR0014000MR3  185 67.1600 EUR XPAR JaKSscjFRoir0loU6bDm1wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:38:17 FR0014000MR3  78 67.1600 EUR CEUX 3267202664045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:38:17 FR0014000MR3  193 67.1600 EUR XPAR J6ejgb5kQP68zMhgCQR7ggA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:40:22 FR0014000MR3  77 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3267207799045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:40:55 FR0014000MR3  186 67.1800 EUR XPAR JDxOvMBaR2akaU4whZGdRAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:44:28 FR0014000MR3  86 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3267214236045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:44:57 FR0014000MR3  112 67.2200 EUR XPAR DHmIXRaHR0Oiv7ATbn-yMgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:13 FR0014000MR3  37 67.2200 EUR XPAR Gp29T7oHR4iI_x3Q4LIV6QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:14 FR0014000MR3  69 67.2200 EUR XPAR conrseWaQmelppwlKbC2AQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:41 FR0014000MR3  81 67.2000 EUR CEUX 3267219602045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:41 FR0014000MR3  112 67.2000 EUR XPAR zYFHV_2yTY6RCJ1ICmKlkAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:41 FR0014000MR3  178 67.2000 EUR XPAR iAuVzEckRfKJDwYfXKipFwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:41 FR0014000MR3  180 67.1800 EUR XPAR CleOiclZSZOZm-nFKFfPEAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:41 FR0014000MR3  211 67.1800 EUR XPAR V9USb1CQThyGKnQKiiCuKwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:41 FR0014000MR3  77 67.1800 EUR CEUX 3267219604045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:46:41 FR0014000MR3  55 67.1600 EUR XPAR T-M6FncKRM-vuJk8pi8NVAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:51:16 FR0014000MR3  86 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3267228349045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:51:16 FR0014000MR3  78 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3267228353045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:53:56 FR0014000MR3  171 67.2600 EUR XPAR 3YLlfao5T4uv3-mnFwKb7gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:54:01 FR0014000MR3  85 67.2400 EUR CEUX 3267231875045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:57:53 FR0014000MR3  82 67.5400 EUR XPAR qMGZTRuIQy-QgcaJ9jiACAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:58:21 FR0014000MR3  205 67.5200 EUR XPAR V6xrqS5rTE6eRfx8GtzcPwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:58:21 FR0014000MR3  81 67.5000 EUR CEUX 3267239092045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:58:27 FR0014000MR3  80 67.4800 EUR CEUX 3267239175045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:58:27 FR0014000MR3  170 67.4600 EUR XPAR 2h3zZI7SRwC0QqZAPhgfBgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 16:58:27 FR0014000MR3  186 67.4400 EUR XPAR Pjf4aFHgTYObmfzpqCdhbQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:00:19 FR0014000MR3  83 67.5200 EUR CEUX 3267244623045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:04:25 FR0014000MR3  85 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267251660045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:04:25 FR0014000MR3  72 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267251661045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:04:54 FR0014000MR3  101 67.5400 EUR XPAR nyriL9WIRk2MIKMp2zYBPgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:05:06 FR0014000MR3  198 67.5200 EUR XPAR ik2FytPPT9u1FxUK_sQ5FgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:05:06 FR0014000MR3  3 67.5200 EUR XPAR GhL30NFKSqec8CV1TknjewA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:05:06 FR0014000MR3  83 67.5200 EUR CEUX 3267254202045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:05:08 FR0014000MR3  191 67.5200 EUR XPAR 4Idyn3YHQUyKCXhAX6DnjgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:07:49 FR0014000MR3  31 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3267258893045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:08:20 FR0014000MR3  55 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3267259634045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:08:20 FR0014000MR3  201 67.4600 EUR XPAR EaA9o4iqSn6hQJDhqFSN_QA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:09:45 FR0014000MR3  79 67.4600 EUR CEUX 3267261655045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:09:48 FR0014000MR3  34 67.4600 EUR XPAR HU69GgLyRjet9FsLcG5VOAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:09:48 FR0014000MR3  185 67.4600 EUR XPAR nIEHeovWQby0v3D0Tl6kEwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:13:24 FR0014000MR3  73 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267268915045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:13:24 FR0014000MR3  74 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267268916045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:13:43 FR0014000MR3  111 67.5800 EUR XPAR R4ktP_23QaeXM0KnMjSUvgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:00 FR0014000MR3  82 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267269767045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:00 FR0014000MR3  4 67.5600 EUR XPAR eCG7KDmtTJ-W6HoGPd_yxwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  49 67.5600 EUR XPAR 7Fvqw0TIR2ebDXiAQ_SyjAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  97 67.5600 EUR XPAR DrSGDV3tRvmfetXXGWpolAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  49 67.5600 EUR XPAR f0X-Np9QToC3PcwdkY0KqAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  103 67.5600 EUR XPAR b-jQqC1KTty4uZlnrYBXDQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  71 67.5600 EUR XPAR 1altHDquQFOWpG3foWLRcQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  26 67.5600 EUR XPAR O_inLhuDTKa7b5_PW4xwkgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  70 67.5600 EUR XPAR 1NjVrHFAQEeo-C3HY3ZXoQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  146 67.5600 EUR XPAR 2_YMB2x8QcapTYUHCuE21AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  94 67.5600 EUR XPAR PYdZ2KMOQoO8bG_fHzHingA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  52 67.5600 EUR XPAR 67Zmurm3RFuF0o8AXC0SUAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  69 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267270452045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  116 67.5400 EUR XPAR wbePbxOdTdSWX7gWr-6sxgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  98 67.5400 EUR XPAR fLNLd721TYuQzqEjCWJAQgA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  23 67.5400 EUR XPAR UCYgaId6R62ZK7Ad0FjKPAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  18 67.5400 EUR XPAR vI_oswAuStypejpnbXa7nwA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:14:24 FR0014000MR3  264 67.5200 EUR XPAR dBeb0P1uTtK_6iAMc2mR-gA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:16:05 FR0014000MR3  78 67.6200 EUR CEUX 3267277166045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:17:27 FR0014000MR3  81 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267280229045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:19:16 FR0014000MR3  85 67.5000 EUR CEUX 3267283672045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:19:55 FR0014000MR3  77 67.5200 EUR CEUX 3267284976045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:20:41 FR0014000MR3  7 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267288001045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

#C2 - Internal Natixis



EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:21:04 FR0014000MR3  76 67.5600 EUR CEUX 3267288781045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:21:04 FR0014000MR3  133 67.5600 EUR XPAR 1aL9gOI7SsiJsnIO7lAyVQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:21:04 FR0014000MR3  118 67.5600 EUR XPAR LF-fgP7jRgOLBmfgDHfg7wA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:21:04 FR0014000MR3  127 67.5600 EUR XPAR kjYGPwGwQ2WnuugPDbU8dQA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:21:04 FR0014000MR3  135 67.5600 EUR XPAR _TfRH3NvRceEmEWiSDk68AA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:21:36 FR0014000MR3  75 67.5200 EUR CEUX 3267289679045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:22:35 FR0014000MR3  7 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267291583045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:22:35 FR0014000MR3  46 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267291584045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:22:35 FR0014000MR3  95 67.5400 EUR XPAR sLiHG9-8Qu-wIMZYkzhiiAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:22:35 FR0014000MR3  60 67.5400 EUR CEUX 3267291585045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:25:52 FR0014000MR3  13 67.5400 EUR XPAR 3267298589045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 26/02/2026 17:25:59 FR0014000MR3  97 67.5600 EUR XPAR 3267298796045 MAR Regulation Art 5 §2

EUROFINS SCIENTIFC 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 Natixis KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63 27/02/2026 09:02:04 FR0014000MR3  229 67.6400 EUR XPAR OISCvYxRQkaVZemKmWcaVAA MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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